July 2022 Results
9415 GreeleyElks Lodge #80  Friday, July1,2022 $ 25.00

7657 Ethan Knespel Saturday, July 2,2022 $ 50.00
6727 lan 5tull Sunday, July 3,2022 S 50.00
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7329 Donald L Chatelain Saturday, July 9,2022 S 50.00
7631 Don Anderson Sunday, July 10,2022 $ 5.00

5742 Lynell Mazza Saturday, July 16,2022 $ 50.00
10624 lason McGeehan Sunday, July 17,2022 S 50.00
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7221 William Langford Saturday, July 23,2022 S§ 50.00
9411 Marion Bolson Sunday, July 24,2022 S 50.00
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7382 Mercy Lovato Saturday, July 30,2022 $ 50.00
8322 Sean Studer Sunday, July 31,2022 S 50.00

b |



	July 2022 Results

